



Village of Loch Lloyd

A subpolitical division of the state of Missouri

Village of Loch Lloyd, Missouri Board of Trustee Meeting Minutes October 16, 2024

Call to Order

Meeting was called to order by Chairman Schultz at 9:00 am

Pledge of Allegiance

Approval of Previous Meeting Minutes

Chairman Schultz Recognized Trustee Murphy who motioned to approve meeting minutes of 8-3-2024

Motion Seconded by Trustee Douglas

Minutes approved by unanimous vote

Chairman Schultz recognized Trustee Lafata to read the second reading of Ordinance 2024-10-3-1

Ordinance read and approved in unanimous vote

Chairman Schultz recognized Trustee Lafata to read the second reading of Ordinance 20204-10-3-2

Ordinance read and approved in unanimous vote

Chairman Schultz recognized Trustee Murphy on a motion to adjourn

Seconded by Trustee Douglas

Approved by unanimous vote at 9:15 am

Respectfully, Village Clerk

Anthony Lafata